Team Scores

10

11

11

13

14

14

16

17

18

Romeo (Girls)

Oxford (Girls)

Plainwell (Girls)

Yale (Girls)

Lowell (Girls)

Allen Park (Girls)

Carleton Airport (Girls)
Holland West Ottawa (Girls)
Mason (Girls)

LeRoy Pine River (Girls)
Dundee (Girls)

Howell (Girls)

Westland John Glenn (Girls)
Mio (Girls)

Three Rivers (Girls)
Brighton (Girls)

Ferndale (Girls)

St Clair Shores Lakeview (Girls)
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80.0

78.5

64.0

55.5

53.5

47.0

39.0

37.0

34.0

32.5

32.0

32.0

31.5

30.0

30.0

29.5

29.0

28.0



18

20

20

22

23

23

23

23

27

27

29

29

29

29

33

33

35

35

37

37

39

40

41

Whitehall (Girls)
Holt (Girls)

Midland (Girls)

Middleville Thornapple Kellogg (Girls)

Big Rapids (Girls)

Clare (Girls)

Clarkston (Girls)

Olivet (Girls)

Battle Creek Harper Creek (Girls)
Bloomfield Hills (Girls)

Frankfort (Girls)

Plymouth (Girls)

Riverview Gabriel Richard (Girls)
Rockford (Girls)

Alpena (Girls)

Stevensville Lakeshore (Girls)
Center Line (Girls)

Ogemaw Heights (Girls)

Davison (Girls)

Dowagiac (Girls)

Marysville (Girls)

Fowlerville (Girls)

Leslie (Girls)

28.0

27.5

27.5

26.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

23.0

23.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

21.5

21.5

21.0

21.0

19.5

19.5

19.0

18.5

18.0



41

41

44

45

45

45

48

48

50

51

51

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

60

60

62

62

62

Monroe St Mary Catholic Central (Girls)
Wayland (Girls)

New Boston Huron (Girls)
Hastings (Girls)

Monroe Jefferson (Girls)
Otsego (Girls)

Eaton Rapids (Girls)

Grand Rapids Kenowa Hills (Girls)
Portage Northern (Girls)
Hartland (Girls)

Warren Woods Tower (Girls)
Decatur (Girls)

Fife Lake Forest Area (Girls)
Gladstone (Girls)

Grand Rapids Northview (Girls)
Lansing Waverly (Girls)
Powers North Central (Girls)
Troy (Girls)

Algonac (Girls)

Millington (Girls)

Atlanta (Girls)

Ida (Girls)

Lakeview (Girls)

18.0

18.0

17.5

17.0

17.0

17.0

16.0

16.0

15.0

14.0

14.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

12.0

12.0

11.0

11.0

11.0



62

62

67

67

69

69

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

78

79

79

79

79

79

84

85

85

85

Muskegon Reeths-Puffer (Girls)
Richmond (Girls)

Montrose (Girls)

Pinckney (Girls)

Kent City (Girls)

Portage Central (Girls)

Ada Forest Hills Eastern (Girls)
Ann Arbor Pioneer (Girls)
Constantine (Girls)
Hamilton (Girls)

Marshall (Girls)

Novi (Girls)

Watervliet (Girls)
Kalamazoo Central (Girls)
Bay City John Glenn (Girls)
Berkley (Girls)

Canton (Girls)
Standish-Sterling (Girls)
Traverse City West (Girls)
Bloomingdale (Girls)
Gibraltar Carlson (Girls)
Lansing Eastern (Girls)

Marquette (Girls)

11.0

11.0

10.5

10.5

10.0

10.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.5

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

6.5

6.0

6.0

6.0



88

89

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

Zeeland West (Girls)

Portland (Girls)

Gladwin (Girls)

Grayling (Girls)

Holton (Girls)

Lake Odessa Lakewood (Girls)
Livonia Stevenson (Girls)
Madison Heights Lamphere (Girls)
Shepherd (Girls)

Whitmore Lake (Girls)

Brooklyn Columbia Central (Girls)
DeWitt (Girls)

Durand (Girls)

Grand Haven (Girls)

Grand Rapids West Catholic (Girls)
Mount Pleasant (Girls)

Mt Morris (Girls)

Saginaw Heritage (Girls)
Sandusky (Girls)

St Johns (Girls)

Utica Eisenhower (Girls)
Waterford Kettering (Girls)

Wayne Memorial (Girls)

5.5

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0



111

111

111

111

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

115

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

Lawton (Girls)

Livonia Clarenceville (Girls)
Okemos (Girls)

Petoskey (Girls)

Allendale (Girls)
Birmingham Groves (Girls)
Boyne City (Girls)

Detroit Cass Tech (Girls)
East Lansing (Girls)
Howard City Tri County (Girls)
Hudson (Girls)

Ovid-Elsie (Girls)

Sturgis (Girls)

Union City (Girls)

Allegan (Girls)

Bangor (Girls)

Berrien Springs (Girls)
Birch Run (Girls)
Brownstown Woodhaven (Girls)
Capac (Girls)

Cass City (Girls)
Charlevoix (Girls)

Coleman (Girls)

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

125

Coopersville (Girls)
Flat Rock (Girls)

Fruitport (Girls)

Grand Rapids Forest Hills Central (Girls)

Grosse lle (Girls)
Hartford (Girls)
Hudsonville (Girls)
Ludington (Girls)

Milan (Girls)

Montague (Girls)

Niles (Girls)

Richland Gull Lake (Girls)
South Haven (Girls)
South Lyon East (Girls)
Sparta (Girls)

Taylor (Girls)

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



